
World Cup 2004
Overall

Male Senior
Place License Name Family name Nationality Points Points time

1 209 Manfred Reichegger ITA 365 396,53
2 182 Guido Giacomelli ITA 364 394,08
3 106 Stéphane Brosse FRA 362 389,78
4 388 Mirco Mezzanotte ITA 342 389,41
5 593 Florent Perrier FRA 323 389,29
6 111 Cédric Tomio FRA 312 386,65
7 322 Patrick Blanc FRA 308 383,60
8 108 Pierre Gignoux FRA 307 379,84
9 368 Grégory Gachet FRA 305 384,06

10 95 Tony Sbalbi FRA 283 375,26
11 210 Dennis Brunod ITA 275 298,83
12 104 Bertrand Blanc FRA 269 375,35
13 158 Peter Svatojansky SVK 261 374,41
14 107 Cyril Champange FRA 252 375,03
15 157 Miroslav Leitner SVK 249 367,28
16 456 Martin Echtler GER 245 360,43
17 11 Manuel Pérez ESP 229 343,02
18 22 Javier Martín ESP 228 349,76
19 238 Toni Steurer GER 220 356,60
20 58 Jean Pellissier ITA 213 281,95
21 56 Ivan Murada ITA 211 287,88
22 57 Graziano Boscacci ITA 209 287,75
23 45 Toni Casals AND 204 326,21
24 482 Joan Vilana AND 203 315,47
25 42 Manel Pelegrina AND 195 303,38
26 310 Dani León ESP 193 342,13
27 64 Carlo Battel ITA 191 277,55
28 109 Vincent Meilleur FRA 190 283,43
29 44 Xavier Capdevila AND 188 296,81
30 374 Stefan Klinger GER 141 244,89
31 181 Matteo Pedergnana ITA 134 192,34
32 483 Martin Riz ITA 134 192,34
33 514 Camillo Vescovo ITA 117 182,09
34 518 Denis Trento ITA 115 175,67
35 35 Milan Madaj SVK 105 165,78
36 376 Georg Nickaes GER 101 175,09
37 412 Grzegorz Bargiel POL 94 148,49
38 466 Jakub Brzosko POL 94 148,49
39 94 Laurent Fabre FRA 92 168,75
40 556 Nicolas Odile FRA 92 168,75
41 379 Gerhard Reithmeier GER 91 166,68
42 457 Jörg Rauschenberger GER 84 157,31
43 377 Daniel Pickl GER 82 159,56
44 239 Tim Stachel GER 82 154,86
45 19 Ignacio Morales ESP 78 143,96
46 349 Hermann Kofler AUT 64 128,76
47 352 Rolf Majcen AUT 64 128,76

Total Points
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World Cup 2004
Overall

Female Senior
Place License Name Family name Nationality Points Points time

1 477 Cristina Favre-Moretti SUI 400 400,00
2 70 Catherine Mabillard SUI 390 388,27
3 152 Nathalie Bourillon FRA 341 374,55
4 164 Véronique Lathuraz FRA 340 369,29
5 314 Emma Roca ESP 283 335,08
6 17 Cristina Bes ESP 283 331,68
7 371 Christine Echtler-Schleich GER 275 324,26
8 381 Silvia Treimer GER 268 314,35
9 317 Nathalie Blanc FRA 200 238,96

10 470 Lucie Oršulová CZE 195 221,92
11 393 Astrid Renzler ITA 172 192,91
12 517 Gretel Oberhollenzer-Rogger ITA 172 192,91
13 564 Lenka Lackovicova SVK 136 150,44
14 429 Mª Luisa Riva ITA 76 91,32
15 617 Gisella Bendotti ITA 68 78,48
16 167 Cathy Guigon FRA 66 83,76
17 616 Paola Martinale ITA 64 76,39

Total Points
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World Cup 2004
Overall

Male Senior
Place License Name Family name Nationality Points Points time Points Points time Points Points time Points Points time Points Points time Points Points time Points Points time

1 209 Manfred Reichegger ITA 90 98,95 - - 95 98,22 90 99,91 90 99,45 90 99,01 365 396,53
2 182 Guido Giacomelli ITA 82 97,25 82 96,84 79 95,74 76 96,67 100 100,00 100 100,00 364 394,08
3 106 Stéphane Brosse FRA 100 100,00 0 0,00 86 96,19 100 100,00 - - 76 93,59 362 389,78
4 388 Mirco Mezzanotte ITA 66 93,74 76 95,67 - - 76 96,67 100 100,00 100 100,00 342 389,41
5 593 Florent Perrier FRA - - 95 99,97 76 95,50 - - 70 98,30 82 95,52 323 389,29
6 111 Cédric Tomio FRA 0 0,00 90 99,03 90 96,83 66 94,60 66 96,19 0 0,00 312 386,65
7 322 Patrick Blanc FRA 68 94,01 86 97,16 82 96,14 52 89,09 68 96,95 72 93,35 308 383,60
8 108 Pierre Gignoux FRA 64 93,46 67 92,79 - - 100 100,00 - - 76 93,59 307 379,84
9 368 Grégory Gachet FRA 79 95,65 0 0,00 74 94,58 - - 70 98,30 82 95,52 305 384,06

10 95 Tony Sbalbi FRA 42 88,41 74 94,71 69 90,25 52 89,09 68 96,95 72 93,35 283 375,26
11 210 Dennis Brunod ITA 95 99,47 - - 0 0,00 90 99,91 90 99,45 90 99,01 275 298,83
12 104 Bertrand Blanc FRA 57 92,63 72 94,65 71 92,33 60 92,29 60 95,78 66 89,64 269 375,35
13 158 Peter Svatojansky SVK 65 93,56 71 94,46 68 89,89 58 90,51 62 95,88 60 87,36 261 374,41
14 107 Cyril Champange FRA 56 92,52 70 94,45 - - 60 92,29 60 95,78 66 89,64 252 375,03
15 157 Miroslav Leitner SVK 50 90,82 60 90,07 67 87,72 58 90,51 62 95,88 60 87,36 249 367,28
16 456 Martin Echtler GER 52 91,60 65 91,76 66 87,46 46 85,85 58 90,86 56 86,21 245 360,43
17 11 Manuel Pérez ESP 59 92,80 69 93,50 72 92,98 44 85,47 0 0,00 44 71,08 229 343,02
18 22 Javier Martín ESP 44 89,17 52 87,68 70 90,39 40 82,08 56 88,11 50 77,45 228 349,76
19 238 Toni Steurer GER 51 90,92 55 88,60 - - 46 85,85 58 90,86 56 86,21 220 356,60
20 58 Jean Pellissier ITA 67 94,00 - - - - 0 0,00 82 99,13 64 88,83 213 281,95
21 56 Ivan Murada ITA 63 92,94 - - - - 72 96,48 76 98,46 62 88,51 211 287,88
22 57 Graziano Boscacci ITA 61 92,81 - - - - 72 96,48 76 98,46 62 88,51 209 287,75
23 45 Toni Casals AND 33 82,07 50 86,47 64 82,70 32 78,05 52 78,98 38 61,36 204 326,21
24 482 Joan Vilana AND - - 48 85,03 63 81,41 - - 50 78,46 42 70,56 203 315,47
25 42 Manel Pelegrina AND 31 77,46 43 82,90 62 80,14 - - 52 78,98 38 61,36 195 303,38
26 310 Dani León ESP 38 85,89 49 86,05 - - 40 82,08 56 88,11 50 77,45 193 342,13
27 64 Carlo Battel ITA 45 89,59 - - - - 0 0,00 82 99,13 64 88,83 191 277,55
28 109 Vincent Meilleur FRA 58 92,64 - - - - 66 94,60 66 96,19 0 0,00 190 283,43
29 44 Xavier Capdevila AND - - 36 76,77 60 71,01 - - 50 78,46 42 70,56 188 296,81
30 374 Stefan Klinger GER - - 59 90,03 - - 42 84,80 - - 40 70,05 141 244,89
31 181 Matteo Pedergnana ITA - - - - - - 70 96,27 64 96,07 58 86,53 134 192,34
32 483 Martin Riz ITA - - - - - - 70 96,27 64 96,07 58 86,53 134 192,34
33 514 Camillo Vescovo ITA 49 90,78 - - - - - - - - 68 91,31 117 182,09
34 518 Denis Trento ITA - - 61 90,41 - - - - - - 54 85,26 115 175,67
35 35 Milan Madaj SVK - - 53 88,08 - - - - - - 52 77,71 105 165,78
36 376 Georg Nickaes GER - - 51 87,20 - - 50 87,89 - - 0 0,00 101 175,09
37 412 Grzegorz Bargiel POL 0 0,00 - - - - 30 73,54 48 74,95 46 72,23 94 148,49
38 466 Jakub Brzosko POL - - - - - - 30 73,54 48 74,95 46 72,23 94 148,49
39 94 Laurent Fabre FRA - - - - - - 38 81,83 54 86,92 0 0,00 92 168,75
40 556 Nicolas Odile FRA - - - - - - 38 81,83 54 86,92 0 0,00 92 168,75
41 379 Gerhard Reithmeier GER - - 41 78,79 - - 50 87,89 - - 0 0,00 91 166,68
42 457 Jörg Rauschenberger GER - - - - - - 36 79,99 - - 48 77,32 84 157,31
43 377 Daniel Pickl GER 34 82,24 - - - - - - - - 48 77,32 82 159,56
44 239 Tim Stachel GER - - 0 0,00 - - 42 84,80 - - 40 70,05 82 154,86
45 19 Ignacio Morales ESP - - 34 72,88 - - - - - - 44 71,08 78 143,96
46 349 Hermann Kofler AUT - - - - - - 28 70,80 - - 36 57,97 64 128,76
47 352 Rolf Majcen AUT - - - - - - 28 70,80 - - 36 57,97 64 128,76

Total PointsPointes du Midi, France Alta Valtellina, ItalyTrilogiski, Switzerland Trofeu Envalira, 
Andorra Powderkeg, USA Transcavallo, Italy
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World Cup 2004
Overall

Female Senior
Place License Name Family name Nationality Points Points time Points Points time Points Points time Points Points time Points Points time Points Points time Points Points time

1 477 Cristina Favre-Moretti SUI 100 100,00 100 100,00 100 100,00 100 100,00 100 100,00 100 100,00 400 400,00
2 70 Catherine Mabillard SUI 95 93,80 95 94,48 82,00 88,15 100 100,00 100 100,00 100,00 100,00 390 388,27
3 152 Nathalie Bourillon FRA 79 86,96 0 0,00 90,00 93,36 90 96,87 82 94,24 82,00 97,37 341 374,55
4 164 Véronique Lathuraz FRA 82 86,97 86 88,08 79,00 85,79 90 96,87 82 94,24 82,00 97,37 340 369,29
5 314 Emma Roca ESP 71 83,20 70 79,85 74,00 82,79 64 83,93 68 85,16 70,00 82,28 283 335,08
6 17 Cristina Bes ESP 69 78,74 0 0,00 76,00 83,86 64 83,93 68 85,16 70,00 82,28 283 331,68
7 371 Christine Echtler-Schleich GER 65 77,74 74 83,28 - - 0 0,00 64 80,12 72,00 83,12 275 324,26
8 381 Silvia Treimer GER 60 68,79 72 82,32 - - 0 0,00 64 80,12 72,00 83,12 268 314,35
9 317 Nathalie Blanc FRA 62 74,49 - - 72,00 80,71 0 0,00 66 83,76 0,00 0,00 200 238,96

10 470 Lucie Oršulová CZE 56 64,79 71 81,88 - - - - - - 68,00 75,26 195 221,92
11 393 Astrid Renzler ITA - - - - - - 82 95,53 76 91,78 90,00 97,38 172 192,91
12 517 Gretel Oberhollenzer-Rogger ITA - - - - - - 82 95,53 76 91,78 90,00 97,38 172 192,91
13 564 Lenka Lackovicova SVK - - 68 75,19 - - - - - - 68,00 75,26 136 150,44
14 429 Mª Luisa Riva ITA - - - - - - 0 0,00 - - 76,00 91,32 76 91,32
15 617 Gisella Bendotti ITA 68 78,48 - - - - - - - - 0,00 0,00 68 78,48
16 167 Cathy Guigon FRA - - - - - - 0 0,00 66 83,76 0,00 0,00 66 83,76
17 616 Paola Martinale ITA 64 76,39 - - - - - - - - 0,00 0,00 64 76,39

Total PointsPointes du Midi, France Alta Valtellina, ItalyTrilogiski, Switzerland Trofeu Envalira, 
Andorra Powderkeg, USA Transcavallo, Italy
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